AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATÍ JF CONTRACT		GONTRACT ID GODE	,  8	AGE OF PAGES			
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4.18EQL	ISITIOM/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	  5 PRD	I <u>Z</u> JECT NO. (If applicable)			
M0023	See Block 160							
6. ISSUED BY CODE	NECHO	7. ADM	NISTERED BY (# other than Item )	6) CODE				
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVI: MAIL SCOP TWFN-5ED3 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001	ION .		·		Control and the control of the contr			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. succ	d, county, State and 71P Code;	1x1 9A. i	MENOMENT OF SOLICITATION I	VO CV				
VANTAGE HUMAN RESOURCE SERVI	me e i nir	144			•			
1050 17TH ST NW STE 600	See Sitted It has been	98. 1	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
WASHINGTON DC 200364424			÷		•			
		× 10A	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTA	ORDER NO.				
		30.0	10F0019J					
			NRC-DR-38-10-708					
CODE 072654399	FACILITY CODE		/23/2010					
	11. THUS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T				no no del tració (a cita de constante de con			
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF within of this amendment you desire to change an ofto the specialities on and this amendment, and is received.	upus of the amendment; (b) By acknown to the solicitation and amendment at OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND or stronger mad peer to the opening hour and date a	wiedging rece embers FAI DATE SPEC By be made b	ipt of this amendment on each cap LURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGE IFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION	y of the after submi MENT TO BE REC ON OF YOUR OFFI	tted ; or (c) (by ErVED AT ER: If by			
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If me	mmod) N	et Deci	68867	-\$4,36	7.56			
See Schedule  13. This item only applies to i	ADDIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORG	PERS. IT MO	DEFES THE CONTRACT/ORDER N	n as pescolber	sectros de			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTAGE Appropriation date. via 1 SET FORT	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLE H IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE A	CT THE ADM	INISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as IF FAR 43.103(b).	and the second s				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modelication	<i>-</i>							
X FAT 4.804-2 - Close		***************************************	and the state of t		regionnel P M De Mit (Mit Mittels of All Lines ) in the second against an against against against a deal and a			
E. IMPORTANT: Convictor (18 col.  14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIFICATION	'x is required to sign this document		minimum management in the second seco	the issuing office.				
The purpose of this modificand delivery order.					om the			
Therefore, the delivery orde \$4,367.56 to \$1,374,389.94. LIST OF CHANGES:	er funded value is	hereby	decreased from \$1	,370,757.	50 by			
Reason for Modification : Cl Obligated Amount for this Mc New Total Obligated Amount :	odification: -\$4,36		.94					
Continued								
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of	he document referenced in itam 5 A o	r 10A, as hen	defere changed, remains unchange	od and io full force i	and affect			
TOA, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or point)		CONTRACTOR	AME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT					
VINCENT Butch WAR	How PRESIDEN	ER.I	KA EAM	ר				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	18C DATE SIGNED	7 165. U	NITE PATES OF AMERIC	/	TSC. DATE SIGNED			
Vine J British Warden	N 18 Junio	15	In Mer To	an.	lalanta			
Ababatan of nertials sutherages to sign)  NSN 7546-01-162-8070  Procesus archives semicrobis	Y O STOVET		Sugaruture of Columbia Cal	STANDAR	\( \langle \			

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

TEMPLATE - ARMAGI

JUL 0 7 2015

ANMO02

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICA	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		UF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4, RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	1  5. PROJEC	NO. (If applicable)
M0025	See Block 16C	- 1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	NRCHQ	7. A	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE		
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVIS MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001				L-	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9,	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
VANTAGE HUMAN RESOURCE SERVIO 1050 17TH ST NW STE 600 WASHINGTON DC 200364424	CES INC	91	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
		X G	DA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER S10F0019J RC-DR-38-10-708 DB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	R NO.	
CODE 072654999	FACILITY CODE		09/28/2010		
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	1 1	,		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pleams 8 and 15, and returning conseparate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF 0 virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received.	rior to the hour and date specified bies of the amendment; (b) By acking to the solicitation and amendment DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR All or already submitted, such change	in the solicitation owledging of the numbers. If ND DATE SE may be made	tion or as amended , by one of the following except of this amendment on each copy of the FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF	methods: (a) By the offer submitted TO BE RECEIVE YOUR OFFER 1	or (c) By D AT f by
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ	uired)	Net De	crease:	-\$4,367.	56
See Schedule	ODJETONI OE OONTDA OTOKO		MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS		
	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFI IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE	LECT THE A	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE I DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang Y OF FAR 43.103(b). RITY OF:		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)				<del></del>
X FAT 4.804-2 - Closed	ut				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,	x is required to sign this docume	ent and retur	copies to the iss	suing office,	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION The purpose of this modifica delivery order.					the
Therefore, the delivery orde \$4,367.56 to \$1,374,389.94. LIST OF CHANGES:	r funded value is	hereby	y decreased from \$1,378	8,757.50	by
Reason for Modification : Cl Obligated Amount for this Mo New Total Obligated Amount f	dification: -\$4,3		39.94		·
Continued		٠	•	•	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	e document referenced in Item 9 A	or 10A, as h	eretofore changed, remains unchanged and	in full force and e	effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A	. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGN		IKA EAM UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to pign)		_	(Signature of Contradice Office)		<b>\</b>
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)	07410400	L

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
GS10F0019J/NRC-DR-38-10-708/M0025

PAGE OF

2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

VANTAGE HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES INC

ITEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
<del></del>	CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: 9500				
•	CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: 9301 Total Amount changed Obligated Amount for this modification: -\$4,367.56				
	CHANGES FOR ACCOUNTING CODE: 2012-X0200-FEEBASED-84-84D003-51-H-192-T8475-252A	·	,		
	All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Period of Performance: 09/30/2010 to 06/30/2014				
٠.				÷.	
				-	
					·
					,
	·				